

INFORMATION AND QUALIFICATION FORM

Wasco County Fair Board

VOLUNTEER POSITIONS WASCO COUNTY, OREGON

BACKGROUND

The Wasco County Fair Board meets in the evening twice each month throughout the year. In addition to organizing the annual Wasco County Fair the Board is responsible for fund raising, managing projects on the fairgrounds, oversight for Hunt Park, supervision of the Hunt Park caretaker, working with the Extension District/4H and engaging in intermittent repairs and small construction.

APPLICATION

Are you applying to fill a:

Regular Position Alternate Position

Provide personal qualifications for this specific volunteer position. Supplementary information may be attached. Do not provide confidential information.

Name:		
Address:		
Phone (home)	Phone (work)	
E-mail address:		
Signature:		
Date:	Number of years as a Wasco County resident:	
Your objectives/goals?	Desired contributions and accomplishments?	

WASCO COUNTY FAIR BOARD APPLICATION

Education (school, college, training, apprenticeships, degrees, etc.)

	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
Experience (work, volunteering	g, leadership roles, achievements etc.)
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
General Comments/Additional	Relevant Information
Send completed form to:	Wasco County 511 Washington Street, Suite 101 The Dalles OR 97058 (541) 506-2520 (541) 506-2551 (fax)